RAJDARSHAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 59, Moti Magri Scheme, Udaipur(Raj.)-313001
Phone: 91-294-2427999

E-Mail: info@rajdarshanindustireslimited.com
CIN:L14100RJ1980PLC002145 Website: www.rajdarshanindustrieslimited.com

04™ January, 2025

To
Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,

5" Floor Exchange Plaza,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

MUMBALI - 400 051

To

Listing Department
The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.,
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers
Dalal Street,

MUMBALI- 400 001

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the
Company i.e. M/s. Ankit Consultancy Private Limited has received below mentioned request for
issuance of duplicate share certificate from the following shareholder:

Name

Folio
No

No of
Shares

Certificate
No

Distinctive Number

Date of
Intimation to
Company
from
Registrar

HARVINDER
BHATIA (Old

Name), JTNamel:-
SAVITA

BHATIA

7649

300

14021
18356
25139

1400601-1400700
1834101-1834200
2512401-2512500

03-01-2025

HARVINDERSINGH
DAYALSINGH
BHATIA ( New
Name ),

JTName 1:-
SAVITABEN

H BHATIA( New
Name )

(DUE TO CHANGE IN NAME

Total Shares

| 300

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you,

For Rajdarshan Industries Limited

Digitally signed by

KALP SHREE gaLp stret vava
VAYA Date: 2025.01.04

15:33:26 +05'30"

Kalp Shree Vaya
Company Secretary
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