RAJDARSHAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 59, Moti Magri Scheme, Udaipur(Raj.)-313001 Phone: 91-294-2427999

E-Mail: info@rajdarshanindustireslimited.com

CIN:L14100RJ1980PLC002145 Website: www.rajdarshanindustrieslimited.com

04th January, 2025

То

Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,

Listing Department

The Bombay Stock

5th Floor Exchange Plaza,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

MUMBAI - 400 051

The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.,

Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers Dalal Street,

MUMBAI- 400 001

<u>Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company i.e. M/s. Ankit Consultancy Private Limited has received below mentioned request for issuance of duplicate share certificate from the following shareholder:

Name	Folio No	No of Shares	Certificate No	Distinctive Number	Date of Intimation to Company from
HARVINDER BHATIA (Old Name), JTName1:- SAVITA BHATIA	7649	300	14021 18356 25139	1400601-1400700 1834101-1834200 2512401-2512500	Registrar
HARVINDERSINGH DAYALSINGH BHATIA (New Name), JTName 1:- SAVITABEN H BHATIA(New Name)	(DUE TO CHANGE IN NAME				
Total Shares		300			

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you,

For Rajdarshan Industries Limited

Kalp Shree Vaya
Company Secretary